Professor Todd Landman

Executive Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences

Jan-15

Date incurred
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
11/01/2015
14/01/2015
14/01/2015
15/01/2015
15/01/2015
15/01/2015
15/01/2015
22/01/2015
22/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015
31/01/2015

Total

Amount £

41.70 travel

3.10 subsistence
18.95 subsistence
84.00 subsistence
33.40 travel
25.85 subsistence
88.20 travel
12.00 travel
27.40 travel

4.50 subsistence

5.00 travel

7.10 subsistence
29.20 travel
30.00 travel

6.05 subsistence

7.50 subsistence

£423.95

* Not out-of-pocket expenses

Expense Type

Reason
Meeting with BBC - London*
Meeting with BBC - London*
Meeting with BBC - London*
Overnight stay on 14/1/15 (ESRC Recption)*
ESRC's 50th Anniversary Reception - London*
ESRC's 50th Anniversary Reception - London*
Interviewing with the ESRC *
Interviewing with the ESRC *
Interviewing with the ESRC *
Interviewing with the ESRC *
ED Visit to Southend Campus*
ED Visit to Southend Campus*
Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*
Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*
Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*
Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*



