## Professor Todd Landman Executive Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences Jan-15

Date incurred	Amount £	Expense Type	Reason
06/01/2015	41.70	) travel	Meeting with BBC - London*
06/01/2015	3.10	) subsistence	Meeting with BBC - London*
06/01/2015	18.95	5 subsistence	Meeting with BBC - London*
11/01/2015	84.00	) subsistence	Overnight stay on 14/1/15 (ESRC Recption)*
14/01/2015	33.40	) travel	ESRC's 50th Anniversary Reception - London*
14/01/2015	25.85	5 subsistence	ESRC's 50th Anniversary Reception - London*
15/01/2015	88.20	) travel	Interviewing with the ESRC *
15/01/2015	12.00	) travel	Interviewing with the ESRC *
15/01/2015	27.40	) travel	Interviewing with the ESRC *
15/01/2015	4.50	) subsistence	Interviewing with the ESRC *
22/01/2015	5.00	) travel	ED Visit to Southend Campus*
22/01/2015	5 7.10	) subsistence	ED Visit to Southend Campus*
31/01/2015	5 29.20	) travel	Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*
31/01/2015	30.00	) travel	Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*
31/01/2015	6.05	5 subsistence	Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*
31/01/2015	5 7.50	) subsistence	Programme - PG Student Methods Masterclass, Ulster University, Belfast*

Total

£423.95

\* Not out-of-pocket expenses